

## OTDR 1310/1550 nm, 24/22 dB



## Tuote

Tuotekoodi:

MTP-50-S20A

## Tekniset tiedot

MTP-50 Series Handheld OTDR

Compact, Versatile, Easy-to-use, Cost-effective OTDR

MTP-50 series OTDR offers more testing capacities, flexibility and value with combination of optical fiber testing and RJ45 cable testing functions together which includes Auto OTDR, Expert OTDR, Link Image, Optical Power Meter, Stabilized Laser Source, Optical Loss Test, Visual Fault Locator, RJ45 Cable Length, RJ45 Cable Sequence and RJ45 Cable Tracker. With considerate function of LED flashlight and high capacity of 6600mAh lithium battery, it helps the technicians operate OTDR in dark environment and at remote work site without worrying about running out of battery power. MTP-50 series OTDR is your ideal test instrument for optical fiber installation and maintenance which meets various testing requirements of entire fiber network.

Key Features: